
圖書館活動
Library 
Activities

•	在各分區公共圖書館舉行的「夏日圖書館節」兒童活動，將於活動進
行前兩星期，在舉辦該活動的公共圖書館派發入場券。每人限取免費
入場券兩張，先到先得，額滿即止

	 Free tickets will be distributed at the respective public library two weeks 
before the activity takes place. Tickets are available on a first-come, 
first-served basis, limited to two tickets per person

•	一人一券，須憑券入場
	 Admission tickets are required, one ticket per person regardless of age

•	除特別註明，所有活動均免費及以粵語舉行
	 All activities are free and conducted in Cantonese unless otherwise 

specified

•	活動如有更改，恕不另行通知
	 Programmes are subject to change without prior notice

免費 
FREE

  名額 Quota      主持 Host   

活動查詢 Programme Enquiries

2921 2660
星期一至五上午 9 時至下午 1 時、下午 2 時至 6 時
Monday to Friday 9am - 1pm, 2 - 6pm

夏日圖書館節 
Summer Library Festival

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

16.7（日 Sun） 11:00am - 12:00nn 20 油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei 2928 6055

22.7（六 Sat） 4:30 - 5:30pm 10 元朗 Yuen Long 2479 2511

30.7（日 Sun） 3:00 - 4:00pm 8 石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui 2922 6055

5.8（六 Sat） 11:30am - 12:30pm 30

香港中央圖書館 
（兒童圖書館）  
Hong Kong Central Library 
(Children’s Library)

2921 0385

6.8（日 Sun） 3:00 - 4:00pm 12 上水 Sheung Shui 2679 2804

12.8（六 Sat） 3:30 - 4:30pm 12 將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O 2706 8101

普通話主講 Conducted in Putonghua

故事工作坊 ( 普通話 ) 
Storytelling Workshop (Putonghua Session)

  樂趣學園 Fun Fun World

對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent) 8-30

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 4:30 - 5:30pm 18 荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok 2746 4270

29.7（六 Sat） 11:00am - 12:00nn 20 圓洲角 Yuen Chau Kok 2324 2700

30.7（日 Sun） 11:00am - 12:00nn 12 瑞和街 Shui Wo Street 2927 3055

5.8（六 Sat） 2:30 - 3:30pm 20 大會堂 City Hall 2921 2508

12.8（六 Sat） 2:30 - 3:30pm 8 鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay 2922 4055

13.8（日 Sun） 10:30 - 11:30am 16 土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan 2926 4155

故事工作坊 ( 粵語 ) 
Storytelling Workshop (Cantonese Session)

  香港教師戲劇會 Hong Kong Teachers Drama Association

對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent) 8–20

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 3:30 - 4:30pm 12 東涌 Tung Chung 2109 3011

16.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 3:30pm 12 大埔 Tai Po 2651 4334

22.7（六 Sat） 11:30am - 12:30pm 30

香港中央圖書館 
（兒童圖書館）  
Hong Kong Central Library 
(Children’s Library)

2921 0385

23.7（日 Sun） 3:00 - 4:00pm 15 青衣 Tsing Yi 2497 2904

5.8（六 Sat） 3:00 - 4:00pm 15 屯門 Tuen Mun 2450 0671

13.8（日 Sun） 11:30am - 12:30pm 12 香港仔 Aberdeen 2921 1056

英語主講 Conducted in English

故事工作坊 ( 英語 )
Storytelling Workshop (English Session)

  加戲工作室 Add Oil Workshop

對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent) 12–30

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library 

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 3:30 - 5:00pm 16 南葵涌 South Kwai Chung 2429 6338

16.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 13 粉嶺 Fanling 2669 4444

22.7（六 Sat） 4:00 - 5:30pm 18 荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok 2746 4270

23.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 10 西貢 Sai Kung 2792 3669

29.7（六 Sat） 11:00am - 12:30pm 12 駱克道 Lockhart Road 2879 5560

6.8（日 Sun） 11:00am - 12:30pm 15 屯門 Tuen Mun 2450 0671

12.8（六 Sat） 11:30am - 1:00pm 15 藍田 Lam Tin 2927 7055

13.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 新蒲崗 San Po Kong 2927 6107

STEAM 工作坊：D.I.Y. 機械手爪 
STEAM Workshop: D.I.Y. Robotic Hand

  Bright & Breakfast PR Communications

對親子（1 位 8-12 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 8-12, accompanied by one parent) 10–18

夏日工作坊：創意剪紙 
Summer Workshop: Creative Paper Cutting

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 2:00 - 3:30pm 13 粉嶺 Fanling 2669 4444

22.7（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 香港仔 Aberdeen 2921 1056

23.7（日 Sun） 10:00 - 11:30am 16 土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan 2926 4155

29.7（六 Sat） 10:00 - 11:30am 10 屏山天水圍  
Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai 2126 7520

5.8（六 Sat） 3:00 - 4:30pm 12 深水埗 Sham Shui Po 2234 5122

6.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 10 北葵涌 North Kwai Chung 2421 4740

12.8（六 Sat） 3:00 - 4:30pm 12 東涌 Tung Chung 2109 3011

13.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 8 石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui 2922 6055

  香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心 H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre

對親子（1 位 8-12 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 8-12, accompanied by one parent) 8–16

夏日工作坊：摺摺海陸空 
Summer Workshop: Origami of the Land, Sea and Sky

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7 ( 六 Sat) 11:00am - 12:30pm 10 調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng 2360 1678

23.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan 2927 6055

29.7 ( 六 Sat) 3:00 - 4:30pm 12 東涌 Tung Chung 2109 3011

30.7（日 Sun） 11:30am - 1:00pm 12 駱克道 Lockhart Road 2879 5560

5.8 ( 六 Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm 8 鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay 2922 4055

6.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 大埔 Tai Po 2651 4334

12.8 ( 六 Sat) 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 花園街 Fa Yuen Street 2928 4055

13.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 保安道 Po On Road 2928 7055

  HappiKami

對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent) 8–15

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

16.7（日 Sun） 2:00 - 3:30pm 8 牛頭角 Ngau Tau Kok 2927 4055

22.7（六 Sat） 11:00am - 12:30pm 10 調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng 2360 1678

23.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 10 馬鞍山 Ma On Shan 2630 1911

29.7（六 Sat） 10:30am - 12:00nn 15 新蒲崗 San Po Kong 2927 6107

5.8（六 Sat） 11:30am - 1:00pm 12 大埔 Tai Po 2651 4334

6.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 東涌 Tung Chung 2109 3011

12.8（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 10 北葵涌 North Kwai Chung 2421 4740

13.8（日 Sun） 2:00 - 3:30pm 18 柴灣 Chai Wan 2921 5055

夏日工作坊：趣味樹葉拼貼畫 
Summer Workshop: Leaf Collage Art

  香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心 H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre

 8–18 對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent)

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 10:30am - 12:00nn 20 油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei 2928 6055

23.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 大埔 Tai Po 2651 4334

29.7（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 屯門 Tuen Mun 2450 0671

30.7（日 Sun） 2:00 - 3:30pm 16 南葵涌 South Kwai Chung 2429 6338

5.8（六 Sat） 4:00 - 5:30pm 10 元朗 Yuen Long 2479 2511

6.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 20 圓洲角 Yuen Chau Kok 2324 2700

12.8（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 九龍 Kowloon 2926 4055

13.8（日 Sun） 11:30am - 1:00pm 12 駱克道 Lockhart Road 2879 5560

夏日工作坊：日式手繪紙扇 
Summer Workshop: D.I.Y. Japanese Paper Fan

  香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心 H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre

對親子（1 位 8-12 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 8-12, accompanied by one parent) 10–20

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 11:00am - 12:30pm 18 柴灣 Chai Wan 2921 5055

16.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O 2706 8101

22.7（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 花園街 Fa Yuen Street 2928 4055

23.7（日 Sun） 10:30am - 12:00nn 12 瑞和街 Shui Wo Street 2927 3055

29.7（六 Sat） 3:00 - 4:30pm 12 深水埗 Sham Shui Po 2234 5122

6.8（日 Sun） 11:00am - 12:30pm 12 香港仔 Aberdeen 2921 1056

12.8（六 Sat） 3:30 - 5:00pm 12 上水 Sheung Shui 2679 2804

13.8（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 青衣 Tsing Yi 2497 2904

夏日工作坊：乾花書籤 
Summer Workshop: Pressed Flower Bookmark

  香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心 H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre

 12–18 對親子（1 位 4-7 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 4-7, accompanied by one parent)

日期 
Date

時間 
Time

名額 
Quota

公共圖書館 
Public Library

查詢電話 
Enquiries

15.7（六 Sat） 11:00am - 12:30pm 10 馬鞍山 Ma On Shan 2630 1911

22.7（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 15 牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan 2927 6055

23.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 10 元朗 Yuen Long 2479 2511

29.7（六 Sat） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 花園街 Fa Yuen Street 2928 4055

30.7（日 Sun） 2:30 - 4:00pm 12 東涌 Tung Chung 2109 3011

5.8（六 Sat） 11:30am - 1:00pm 10 藍田 Lam Tin 2927 7055

6.8（日 Sun） 11:30am - 1:00pm 12 駱克道 Lockhart Road 2879 5560

13.8（日 Sun） 11:00am - 12:30pm 13 粉嶺 Fanling 2669 4444

STEAM 工作坊：大自然的畫作 
STEAM Workshop: Painting with Nature

  Bright & Breakfast PR Communications

對親子（1 位 8-12 歲小朋友及 1 位家長）
pairs (One child aged 8-12, accompanied by one parent) 10–15

30 31


